ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
XXA8025S12H XA-CQJ 12V DC Axial Fan
SKU: XA8025S12H
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: XA-CQJ
Product Link:
Product Description
The XA-CQJ XXA8025S12H is a DC Axial Fan with dimensions of 80x80x25mm. It operates on
12VDC, drawing 0.25A of current with a power consumption of 3W. This fan is constructed
entirely from plastic for both its frame and impeller, and its impeller features 7 blades. It comes
with 2 wire leads for termination. This fan is suitable for various cooling applications in personal
computers, electronic devices, small appliances, and other systems requiring reliable 12V DC
airflow.
XXA8025S12H Fan Parameters
Model: XXA8025S12H
Manufacturer: XA-CQJ
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 25 mm
Nominal Voltage: 12 V DC
Current Draw: 0.25 A
Power Consumption: 3 W
Number of Blades: 7
Frame and Impeller Material: Plastic
Termination: 2 Wire Leads
Application: PC cooling, electronic devices, small appliances.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: